ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
Freezing shell protects filled Aramus bag assembly.
Freezing Shells
Provide added stability to Aramus™
single-use bag assemblies
Entegris offers flexible, disposable containment solutions for
single-use biopharmaceutical applications. These solutions allow
you to protect and store your high-value process solutions with

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3750-11092ENT0621
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Freezing Shell
Part number Compatible Aramus bag assembly
SU-FS-0001-01 1 L
SU-FS-0002-01 2 L
SU-FS-0005-01 5 L
SU-FS-0010-01 10 L
SU-FS-0020-01 20 L
Cryo Control Unit (CCU)
Part number Compatible Aramus bag assembly Quantity
SU-CC-0001-01 1 L 2
SU-CC-0002-01 2 L 2
SU-CC-0005-01 5 L 2
SU-CC-0010-01 10 L 2
SU-CC-0020-01 20 L 2
Freezing Kits*
Part number Compatible Aramus bag assembly
SU-FK-0001-01 1 L
SU-FK-0002-01 2 L
SU-FK-0005-01 5 L
SU-FK-0010-01 10 L
SU-FK-0020-01 20 L
*Kits comprise a freezing shell and CCU for that specific volume.